Name

Jake Martin
Alex Stevenson
A.J. Andino
Michael Harvey
Donnie Hofstrand
Ryan Arpin
Grant Jeter
Pattrick Oxile
Brock Frame
Trevor Barger
Tyler McClain
Eric Voellger
Zach Goff

Jake Stevenson

Name

Tyson Lawes
Kyle Schoen
Grant Jeter
Gavyn Tinsley
Bailey Cook
Trevor Barger
Tyler McClain
Dalton Workman
Logan Howard
Zane Foster

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2016 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
5' 9"
6' 1"
57"
6' 1"
511"
6'5"
6' 4"
5' Q"
6' 1"
5' Q"
6' 1"
6'8"
6'5"
6'0"

Junior Varsity
Height
511"
57"
6' 4"
6'0"
6' 3"
5' 9"
6' 1"
6'0"
6' 4"
6'9"

Position

STUSO0SOUTEOSOO0

Position

TUSZSOUZITOO

Year

11
10
9
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
11
12

Year
9
9

11
10
10
11
10
11
10
9

@mm
00

Head Coach
Sam Oliver

Assistants
Michael Guimond
Scott Moses
Jonathan Millie

Manager
Chris Crandall

Athletic Trainer
Emily Johnson

Superintendent
Sara Johnson
District AD
Tim Thomsen

Principal
Cris Turner

Asst Principal
Kelsey Anderson
Tony Clarke
Athletic Director
Jesse Snyder




